Election 2017 - Lévis
Intervalles de voies de circulation

District : Saint-Etienne (01)

Nom de la voie # civique (de) # civique (3a)

5e-et-6e Rang

Abouts-de-Saint-Thomas, chemin des 14 a 46
Abouts-de-Saint-Thomas, chemin des 13 a 57
Albert-Rousseau, avenue 596 a 714
Albert-Rousseau, avenue 597 a 711
Alexis-Rouleau, rue 20 a 24
Alfred-Bessette, rue 101 a 121
Alphonse-Rousseau, rue 20 a 44
Alphonse-Rousseau, rue 21 a 43
Antoine-Lambert, rue 20 a 64
Antoine-Lambert, rue 21 a 49
Arcon, rue de [' 10 a 20
Arcon, rue de [' 9 a 15
Aréna, rue de ' 16 a 24
Aréna, rue del' 15 a 23
Argousiers, rue des 3 a 35
Arguin, rue 20 a 46
Arguin, rue 15 a 43
Aulne, rue de I' 20 a 26
Aulne, rue de [' 23 a 29
Avenir, rue de I' 20 a 22
Basile-Bolduc, rue 24 a 48
Basile-Bolduc, rue 31 a 31
Beauchamp, rue 2 a 16
Beauchamp, rue 3 a 19
Beausoleil, rue 24 a 52
Beausoleil, rue 19 a 51
Béland, rue 10 a 34
Béland, rue 9 a 33
Bélanger, rue 24 a 88
Bélanger, rue 21 a 89
Belleau, rue 22 a 24
Belleau, rue 19 a 43
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Bellefontaine, rue 12 a 32
Bellefontaine, rue 19 a 25
Blais, rue 42 a 60
Blais, rue 39 a 59
Boisclair, rue 20 a 42
Boisclair, rue 21 a 41
Boisjoli, rue 22 a 30
Boisjoli, rue 23 a 29
Boisvert, rue 12 a 60
Boisvert, rue 21 a 65
Bon-Accueil, rue du 18 a 64
Bon-Accueil, rue du 19 a 47
Bonne-Entente, rue de la 9 a 25
Bosquet, rue du 100 a 180
Bosquet, rue du 115 a 167
Boucle, rue de la 10 a 22
Boudreau, rue 10 a 62
Boudreau, rue 11 a 63
Bourdaines, rue des 12 a 130
Bourdaines, rue des 11 a 137
Bourgogne, rue de 6 a 58
Bourgogne, rue de 27 a 59
Boutin, rue 20 a 46
Boutin, rue 19 a 37
Buteau, rue 18 a 112
Buteau, rue 21 a 105
Caille, rue de la 22 a 62
Caille, rue de la 23 a 93
Cavaliers, rue des 24 a 94
Cavaliers, rue des 27 a 95
Cézanne, rue 174 a 176
Cézanne, rue 171 a 177
Chabilis, rue de 50 a 130
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Chablis, rue de 51 a 115
Chamberland, place 2 a 2
Chamberland, place 1 a 1
Chambord, rue de 10 a 94
Chambord, rue de 11 a 95
Charmes, rue des 44 a 44
Charmes, rue des 43 a 43
Chenal-du-Moine, rue du 80 a 94
Cigales, rue des 26 a 100
Cigales, rue des 23 a 41
Cloutier, rue 38 a 76
Cloutier, rue 41 a 61
Colline, rue de la 22 a 42
Colline, rue de la 19 a 41
Colombelles, rue de 30 a 150
Colombelles, rue de 29 a 151
Coopérative, chemin de la 1250 a 1304
Coopérative, chemin de la 1271 a 1293
Coteau, rue du 16 a 168
Coteau, rue du 17 a 169
Craig, chemin 1250 a 1880
Craig, chemin 5 a 1825
Curé-Lafontaine, rue du 14 a 48
Curé-Lafontaine, rue du 17 a 49
Dabhlias, rue des 10 a 50
Dahlias, rue des 23 a 33
Denis-Garon, rue 10 a 44
Denis-Garon, rue 17 a 39
Desrochers, rue 38 a 66
Desrochers, rue 41 a 69
Diogene-Chatigny, rue 1902 a 1914
Diogene-Chatigny, rue 1901 a 1921
Dubois, rue 56 a 92
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Dubois, rue
Eperviéres, rue des
Eperviéres, rue des
Epicéa, rue de I
Epicéa, rue de I'
Escaut, rue del'
Escaut, rue de l'
Etrier, rue de I

Etrier, rue de I'
Fleurie, rue
Fontainebleau, rue de
Fontainebleau, rue de
Forét, rue de la

Forét, rue de la
Frangois-De Laval, rue
Frangois-De Laval, rue
Frangois-Normand, rue
Frangois-Normand, rue
Gauguin, rue
Gauguin, rue

Genest, rue

Genest, rue
Géraniums, rue des
Géraniums, rue des
Germain, route
Germain-Bilodeau, rue
Gilbert, rue

Gilbert, rue

Givre, rue du

Givre, rue du
Grondin, rue
Grondin, rue

Groseilliers, rue des
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51
20
21
12
13
20
19
26
33
26
594
601
3010
3025
100
101
1210
1215
178
177

10

20
19
972
975
20
21
2320

# civique (3a)
125
38
31
26
29
48
45
36
35
26
702
703
3154
3155
160
157
1210
1225
272
273
30
31
20
19

32
29
992
983
36
37
2698
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Groseilliers, rue des
Hétre, rue du

Hétre, rue du
Hydrangées, rue des
Hydrangées, rue des
fle-aux-Sucres, rue de I'
Industriel, chemin
Industriel, chemin
J.-A.-Bombardier, rue
J.-A.-Bombardier, rue
J.-B.-Renaud, rue
J.-B.-Renaud, rue
Jardins, rue des
Jardins, rue des
Jean-Lesage, autoroute
Kelly, rue

Kelly, rue

Laberge, rue
Laberge, rue
Lagueux, route
Lagueux, route
Laliberté, rue
Laliberté, rue
Lambert, chemin
Lambert, chemin
Laprise, rue

Laprise, rue
Laure-Anna, rue
Laure-Anna, rue
Laurentienne, rue
Laurentienne, rue
Laval, rue

Laval, rue
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2313 a
18 a
21 a
64 a
65 a

248 a
810 a
815 a

1200 a

1205 a

1148 a

1171 a
18 a
21 a

2 a
3 a
18 a
7 a

2080 a

2083 a
12 a

9 a

1414 a

1535 a
16 a
19 a
10 a
13 a
18 a
21 a
18 a
21 a

# civique (3a)
2697
58
47
102
101
252
1240
1215
1330
1325
1148
1179
48
39

38
31
42
83
3114
3117
106
97
2500
2477
88
77
30
33
40
39
40
45
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Lin, rue du 20 a 58
Lin, rue du 9 a 49
Louis-Vallieres, rue 26 a 26
Louis-Vallieéres, rue 25 a 27
Marcel-Roussel, rue 6 a 18
Marcel-Roussel, rue 1 a 23
Marie-Cécile, rue 22 a 46
Marie-Cécile, rue 21 a 49
Marois, rue 90 a 128
Marois, rue 101 a 127
Martin, rue 28 a 138
Martin, rue 21 a 147
Mille-Fleurs, rue 14 a 24
Mille-Fleurs, rue 15 a 33
Moulin, chemin du 98 a 108
Octave-Olivier, rue 3010 a 3058
Octave-Olivier, rue 3011 a 3059
Ombrage, rue de I' 24 a 58
Ombrage, rue de I' 23 a 59
Oscar-Carrier, rue 1 a 13
Paradis, rue 20 a 70
Paradis, rue 17 a 69
Perdrix, rue de la 20 a 48
Périgord, rue du 10 a 84
Périgord, rue du 7 a 95
Petite-Ourse, rue de la 16 a 38
Petite-Ourse, rue de la 15 a 37
Petit-Saint-Jean, chemin 620 a 626
Petit-Saint-Jean, chemin 619 a 627
Pétrée, chemin 66 a 308
Peupliers, rue des 10 a 76
Peupliers, rue des 13 a 71
Place-Couture, rue de la 54 a 88
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Plaines, rue des 12 a 16
Plaines, rue des 9 a 13
Pleine-Lune, rue de la 20 a 38
Pleine-Lune, rue de la 19 a 43
Pont, rue du 10 a 20
Pont, rue du 9 a 9
Quatre-Temps, rue des 100 a 120
Remous-de-la-Chaudiére, rue du 2 a 38
René-Richard, rue 344 a 376
René-Richard, rue 345 a 377
Riviéres, route des 3644 a 5830
Rivieres, route des 3645 a 5843

Robert-Cliche, autoroute

Roger, rue 60 a 116
Roger, rue 65 a 105
Ronces, rue des 38 a 38
Ronces, rue des 37 a 43
Rosiers, rue des 12 a 94
Rosiers, rue des 11 a 89
Rossignol, rue du 12 a 24
Rossignol, rue du 9 a 11
Routhier, rue 242 a 244
Routhier, rue 239 a 239
Sablon, rue du 14 a 30
Sablon, rue du 17 a 27
Saindon, rue 3000 a 3008
Saindon, rue 3009 a 3009
Saint-André, route 120 a 418
Saint-André, route 147 a 415
Sainte-Anne, chemin 1700 a 4494
Sainte-Anne, chemin 1401 a 4375
Sainte-Elisabeth, rue de 40 3 54
Sainte-Elisabeth, rue de 43 3 55
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Saint-Etienne-de-Lauzon, rue de 12 a 18
Saint-Grégoire, chemin 162 a 382
Saint-Grégoire, chemin 163 a 339
Sarrasin, rue du 12 a 18

Savane, chemin de la

Seigle, rue du 20 a 26
Seigle, rue du 21 a 27
Simoneau, rue 48 a 144
Simoneau, rue 93 a 149
Tamarac, rue du 15 a 45
Tardif, rue 22 a 52
Tardif, rue 21 a 57
Thomas-Powers, rue 1400 a 1500
Thomas-Powers, rue 1405 a 1495
Touraine, rue de 30 a 130
Touraine, rue de 47 a 131
Tournesol, rue du 14 a 32
Tournesol, rue du 25 a 29
Trembles, rue des 30 a 100
Trembles, rue des 25 a 103
Victor-Plante, rue 60 a 88
Victor-Plante, rue 61 a 77
Vincennes, rue de 16 a 38
Vincennes, rue de 15 a 35

District : Saint-Etienne (01)
11 juillet 2017 Page 8 sur 8



